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*This Report Does not Include Public Assistance De-Obligations. Obligations are ject to adjustment over the life of the Project.
**FEMA obligates funding for a project directly to the Grantee (State or Tribe). It is the Grantee's responsibility to ensure that the eligible Sub-Grantee (listed
in this spreadsheet as Applicant Name) receives the award funding.

Disaster | Disaster Date
Region| Number Type Applicant Name County Damage Category Code Federal Share Obligated | Obligated

New

1 3360 EM Hampshire CANDIA (TOWN OF) Rockingham B - Protective Measures $4,677.11 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire DEERING (TOWN OF) Hillsborough B - Protective Measures $9,770.39 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire DUNBARTON (TOWN OF) Merrimack B - Protective Measures $2,914.52 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire GOFFSTOWN (TOWN OF) Hillsborough B - Protective Measures $8,718.87 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire HAMPSTEAD (TOWN OF) Rockingham B - Protective Measures $5,077.52 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire HOOKSETT (TOWN OF) Merrimack B - Protective Measures $2,804.31 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire KENSINGTON (TOWN OF) Rockingham B - Protective Measures $2,314.70 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire LEE (TOWN OF) Strafford B - Protective Measures $8,427.94 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire LONDONDERRY (TOWN OF) Rockingham B - Protective Measures $33,500.76 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire LYNDEBOROUGH (TOWN OF) Hillsborough B - Protective Measures $1,896.17 02/21/2013
New

1 3360 EM Hampshire NEWTON (TOWN OF) Rockingham B - Protective Measures $15,146.24 02/21/2013
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1
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EM

EM

EM

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

New
Hampshire

New
Hampshire

New
Hampshire
Massachusetts
New York

New Jersey
Virginia
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Virginia
Virginia

Virginia

RINDGE (TOWN OF)

SANDOWN (TOWN OF)

SOUTH HAMPTON (TOWN OF)

COLRAIN (TOWN OF)

ROCKLAND COUNTY DRAINAGE AGENCY
VERNON (TOWNSHIP OF)

PRINCE GEORGE ELECTRIC
COOPERATIVE

PA EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
UPPER OXFORD (TOWNSHIP OF)
BACHELORS HALL FIRE DEPT

CENTRAL VIRGINIA ELECTRIC
COOPERATIVE

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
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Franklin

Rockland

Sussex

Statewide
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Chester
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Statewide

Statewide

B - Protective Measures
B - Protective Measures
B - Protective Measures
C - Roads & Bridges

D - Water Control
Facilities

C - Roads & Bridges

F - Public Utilities

Z - State Management
C - Roads & Bridges

B - Protective Measures

F - Public Utilities

A - Debris Removal

$15,591.53

$3,352.40

$2,103.56

$24,354.74

$198,426.22

$112,598.42

$11,648.06

$121,820.00

$95,163.29

$765.00

$104,396.60

$89,558.79
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02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013
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02/21/2013



Page 3 of 4

Disaster Disaster Date
Region| Number Type Applicant Name County Damage Category Code Federal Share Obligated | Obligated

3
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DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR
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DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Ohio

Louisiana

Louisiana

Louisiana

Louisiana

A AND N ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

A AND N ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

CRAIG-BOTETOURT ELECTRIC
COOPERATIVE

HAYMARKET

LOIS VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT

SHENANDOAH VALLEY ELECTRIC
COOPERATIVE

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

POMEROY

FACILITY PLANNING AND CONTROL,
STATE OF LOUISIANA

GALILEE HOUSING INITIATIVE &
COMMUNITY DEV.

JEFFERSON AMATEUR RADIO CLUB, INC.

LIGHT CITY CHURCH & LIGHT CITY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Prince
William
Fauquier
Statewide
Statewide
Meigs
Statewide
Orleans

Jefferson

Orleans

A - Debris Removal

F - Public Utilities

F - Public Utilities

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

F - Public Utilities

B - Protective Measures

F - Public Utilities

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

$109,940.09

$53,839.37

$33,907.45

$2,687.67

$802.50

$640,452.26

$11,512.85

$41,677.24

$189,966.49

$267,418.29

$23,895.90

$13,113.39

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013
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6 1603 DR Louisiana ST BERNARD (PARISH) St. Bernard  C - Roads & Bridges $120,500.78 02/21/2013
6 1603 DR Louisiana ST BERNARD (PARISH) St. Bernard  E - Public Buildings $3,006.52 02/21/2013
6 1975 DR Arkansas NORTH LITTLE ROCK Pulaski A - Debris Removal $188.15 02/21/2013
9 1628 DR California HUMBOLDT (COUNTY) Humboldt B - Protective Measures $12,953.76 02/21/2013
9 1628 DR California HUMBOLDT (COUNTY) Humboldt C - Roads & Bridges $603,123.39 02/21/2013
D - Water Control
9 1628 DR California HUMBOLDT (COUNTY) Humboldt Facilities $10,357.84 02/21/2013
9 1628 DR California SONOMA (COUNTY) Sonoma C - Roads & Bridges $99,815.53 02/21/2013
10 4055 DR Oregon COOS-CURRY ELECTRIC CO-OP INC Curry F - Public Utilities $116.58 02/21/2013
10 4055 DR Oregon LITTLE SWITZERLAND ROAD DISTRICT Lincoln C - Roads & Bridges $5,922.75 02/21/2013
10 4056 DR Washington ELMHURST MUTUAL POWER & LIGHT Pierce F - Public Utilities $6,043.99 02/21/2013
10 4056 DR Washington SEATTLE King A - Debris Removal $9,774.89 02/21/2013

WASHINGTON STATE MILITARY
10 4056 DR Washington DEPARTMENT Statewide B - Protective Measures $3,320.63 02/21/2013



Legend of Category of Work
Emergency Work

Category A: Debris Removal - Clearance of trees and woody debris; certain building wreckage; damaged/destroyed building contents;
sand, mud, silt, and gravel; vehicles; and other disaster-related material deposited on public and, in very limited cases, private
property .

Category B: Emergency Protective Measures - Measures taken before, during, and after a disaster to eliminate/reduce an immediate
threat to life, public health, or safety, or to eliminate/reduce an immediate threat of significant damage to improved public and private
property through cost-effective measures.

Permanent Work

Category C - Roads and Bridges Repair of roads, bridges, and associated features, such as shoulders,ditches, culverts, lighting, and
signs.

Category D - Water Control Facilities Repair of drainage channels, pumping facilities, and some irrigationfacilities. Repair of levees,
dams, and flood control channels fall underCategory D, but the eligibility of these facilities is restricted.

Category E - Buildings and Equipment Repair or replacement of buildings, including their contents and systems; heavy equipment; and
vehicles.

Category F - Utilities Repair of water treatment and delivery systems; power generation facilities and distribution facilities; sewage
collection and treatment facilities; and communications.

Category G - Parks, Recreational Facilities, and Other Facilities Repair and restoration of parks, playgrounds, pools, cemeteries,
masstransit facilities, and beaches. This category also is used for any work orf acility that cannot be characterized adequately by
Categories A-F.



	Report 1
	Legend of Category of Work

